## 2020 ACE WOMAN'S RECEPTION

## Sample text to invite guests to watch the virtual reception:

Dear NAME,

The 2020 ACE Scholarships Women's Reception, featuring a keynote address by Laila Ali, will take place on **Friday**, **October 30<sup>th</sup>**. This will be an all virtual event - I have included the link to RSVP below. I hope you will join and watch this meaningful virtual event. I'm confident this program will be the most inspiring part of your day!

Laila Ali is a world-class athlete, fitness & wellness expert, TV host, cooking enthusiast, founder of the Laila Ali Lifestyle Brand, and mother of two. The youngest daughter of late beloved global icon and humanitarian, Muhammad Ali, she is a two-time hall of famer and four-time undefeated boxing world champion, whose stellar record includes 24 wins (21 of which were "knockouts") and zero losses. Laila is heralded as the most successful female in the history of women's boxing. She is also quite proud of the work she has done on behalf of the American Dental Association to create oral health awareness for children.

By supporting ACE Scholarships, we are proving that when parents are given the opportunity to choose the best educational option for their families, children thrive.

Here are the details: 2020 Women's Reception with Laila Ali Friday, October 30, 2020 Reception: 5:00PM – 6:00PM MDT RSVP: https://www.acescholarships.org/2020-cowomens-guest/

I look forward to discussing the program and your thoughts on Laila Ali's message!

SPONSOR

